
Our non-acute team 
has been supporting 

distribution and 
growing sales,  

by representing 
market-leading 

manufacturers, for 
more than 15 years.

MedPro Non-Acute Care Sales Team

Kevin Bonds 720-939-6704 
kbonds@mproassociates.com 
WA, OR, ID, W. MT, AK

Ryan Trotter 541-556-2644 
rtrotter@mproassociates.com 
WA, OR, ID, W. MT, AK

Elaine DeYager 916-412-9199 
edeyager@mproassociates.com 
N. CA, N. NV

Maurice Lacson 818-312-2428 
mlacson@mproassociates.com 
S. CA - LA-North, HI

Dean Scott 949-302-1560 
dscott@mproassociates.com 
S. CA - Orange County & San Diego

Brad Krutsinger 424-247-3168 
bkrutsinger@mproassociates.com 
CO, UT, WY, E. MT, W. KS

Connor Smith 719-310-7514 
csmith@mproassociates.com 
CO, UT, WY, E. MT, W. KS

David Stewart 309-453-5543 
dstewart@mproassociates.com 
MN, IA, SD, ND, NE

Neil Gross 630-263-1733 
ngross@mproassociates.com 
N. IL, WI

Lola Hitchcock 913-671-9671 
lhitchcock@mproassociates.com 
N. IL, WI

Stephen Weiss 972-465-0663 
sweiss@mproassociates.com 
N. TX, OK

Lee Crane 205-242-9556 
lcrane@mproassociates.com 
S. TX, S. LA

David Rawls 281-460-6670 
drawls@mproassociates.com 
S. TX, S. LA

Jay Hodnett 314-625-5273 
jhodnett@mproassociates.com 
MO, S IL, E. KS

Chris Harris 901-692-8262 
charris@mproassociates.com 
AR, TN, KY

Thomas Dransfeld 304-544-4694 
 tdransfeld@mproassociates.com 
AR, TN, KY

David Salter 251-510-0592 
dsalter@mproassociates.com 
AL, MS, N. LA

Gino Liongson 317-709-3577 
gliongson@mproassociates.com 
IN, MI, W. OH

Zac Stewart 309-634-8222 
zstewart@mproassociates.com 
IN, MI, W. OH

Mark Spearman 412-848-2845 
mspearman@mproassociates.com 
W. PA, E. OH, WV, MD Panhandle

Mike Piper 240-478-8666 
mpiper@mproassociates.com 
MD, D.C., DE, VA

Steven Huskey 804-513-1546 
shuskey@mproassociates.com 
MD, D.C., DE, VA

Chris Aders 803-420-2028 
caders@mproassociates.com 
NC, SC

Amy Empric 770-335-4810 
aempric@mproassociates.com 
GA, FL panhandle

Sean McLaughlinc 980-216-9560 
smclaughlin@mproassociates.com 
GA, FL panhandle

Erik Gustafson 305-389-9261 
egustafson@mproassociates.com 
FL except Panhandle

Fernando Tapia 786-376-9160 
ftapia@mproassociates.com 
FL except Panhandle

Greg Walsh 315-945-9043 
gwalsh@mproassociates.com 
Upstate NY, CT

Wayne Creyaufmiller 609-980-1960 
wcreyaufmiller@mproassociates.com 
S. NJ, E. PA

Rick D’Elio 201-953-6736 
rdelio@mproassociates.com 
N. NJ, New York City, Long Island

Frank Spirko 973-879-6105 
fspirko@mproassociates.com 
N. NJ, New York City, Long Island

Kevin Manning 781-439-5969 
kmanning@mproassociates.com 
MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

Isaac Cross 314-707-9704 
icross@mproassociates.com 
AZ, NM, S. NV, El Paso-TX

Albert Sands, VP Sales/Non-Acute Care  
770-715-6690
asands@mproassociates.com

Chase Sands, National Telesales  
770-710-4872
csands@mproassociates.com
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